
Coast Call Board

Director: Jack Wall 

Ph: (925) 294-9766 

email: jackwall@aol.com 

Superintendent: Jim Long 

Ph: (510) 651-3467 

email: JimCLong@aol.com 

Chief Clerk: Rod Smith
Ph: (510) 657-3362
email: Railgeezer@aol.com 

Paymaster: Bob Ferguson 

Ph: (925) 228-6833 

email: BobPCRCD@aol.com 

Achievement: Fred Verrier 

Ph: (408) 253-9669 

Auction: Bill Burket 

Ph: (408) 926-0331

email: wgbamthog@mailcity.com 

Auction Accounting: Bill Swindell 

Ph: (925) 372-6996 

email: Bill.Swindell@clorox.com 

Clinics In Home: Dave Biondi
Ph 510-656-4256
email: GrdpaTrns@aol.com
Clinics / Meet: John Marshall 

Ph: (925) 461-0206 

email: jmarshal@smsocs.com 

Publisher, Coast Dispatcher: 

Tom Vanden Bosch

Ph: (650) 369-8305

email: tom-marian@attglobal.net
Editor, Coast Dispatcher: 

Bill Nickels

Ph: (408) 739-2407 

email: whnickels@aol.com 


Roundtable Facilitator: 

Dave Connery

Ph: (925) 735-0134 

email: deconnery@aol.com 

Layout Tours: Gary Schrader 

Ph: (408) 227-9491 

email: gnschrader@aol.com
Meeting Sites: (vacant) 

Membership. (vacant) 

Model Contest: James Rustermier

Ph: (925) 228-8940

email: rusty1945@juno.com 

Nominations: Denise Showalter 

Ph: (925) 820-4736 

email: dshowa@pacbell.net 

Photo Contest: Joe Pennington 

Ph: (650) 967-7097 

Wojojo1@aol.com

Publicity: Rod Smith 

Ph: 510-657-3362 

email: railgeezer@aol.com 

Quartermaster: (vacant) 

Registration: John Spelce 

Ph: (925) 228-3279 

email: pjspelce@gte.net 

Switching Contest: Allen Fenton 

Ph: (408) 624-5021 

email: AWFRRFAN@aol.com 

Youth Activities: Chuck Mitchell 

Ph: (925) 462-0291 

email: chusanm@aol.com 
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